14
80
49
Farnell June 2001 Book 1 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 1480
1480
S
w
itc

1000+250+100+25+1+
Price Each
Order Code
PCB drilling planSPDT
Ì Gold plated contacts allow low level
switching
Ì Case material meets UL94V-0
SW195
PCB Mount, Panel Mount, Sealed - TT Series
0.4VA @ 20V dc (gold), 3A @ 125V ac (silver)
ALCOSWITCH
958-906SPDT - on-on
958-890SPDT - on-off
Panel Mount - Vertical, (Silver Contacts)
958-864SPDT - on-on
PCB Mount - Horizontal (Gold Contacts)
958-840SPDT - on-off-on
958-839SPDT - on-on
PCB Mount - Vertical (Gold Contacts)
250+100+50+25+10+1+
Price EachOrder
Code